
Pax	
  Pos. Pos. Class # Driver Car	
  Model Total Factor Pax	
  Time Diff. From	
  1st

1 1 ss 121 CHAD	
  L CORVETTE 54.363 *0.835	
   45.393 0 0
2 1 fs 13 JUSTIN	
  H BOSS	
  302 56.13 *0.810	
   45.465 0.072 0.072
3 2 fs 113 JOHN	
  H BOSS	
  302 56.347 *0.810	
   45.641 0.176 0.248
4 1 cs 71 RICHARD	
  B BRZ 56.539 *0.814	
   46.022 0.381 0.629
5 1 smf 131 JEFF	
  P CRX 54.063 *0.853	
   46.115 0.093 0.722
6 1 hs 89 DAVID	
  S MINI 58.14 *0.796	
   46.279 0.164 0.886
7 1 sts 26 MALCOLM	
  K MIATA 56.042 *0.828	
   46.402 0.123 1.009
8 2 smf 31 JEREME	
  M CRX 54.683 *0.853	
   46.644 0.242 1.251
9 2 sts 84 JOSHUA	
  B MIATA 56.742 *0.828	
   46.982 0.338 1.589
10 2 ss 21 FRED	
  L CORVETTE 56.866 *0.835	
   47.483 0.501 2.09
11 3 sts 48 JOHN	
  D MIATA 57.432 *0.828	
   47.553 0.07 2.16
12 1 smt 86 CARL	
  B STI 55.34 *0.861	
   47.647 0.094 2.254
13 2 cs 4 TYLER	
  T RX8 58.941 *0.814	
   47.978 0.331 2.585
14 1 ssm 112 CHAD	
  S MIATA 55.777 *0.882	
   49.195 1.217 3.802
15 4 sts 5 ANDREW	
  R CIVIC 59.783 *0.828	
   49.5 0.305 4.107
16 1 sm 35 DAN	
  A TA 57.096 *0.870	
   49.673 0.173 4.28
17 2 sm 21 CODY	
  L CAMARO 57.315 *0.870	
   49.864 0.191 4.471
18 2 hs 2 RODGER	
  R SATURN 62.701 *0.796	
   49.91 0.046 4.517
19 1 dsp 54 ROBERT	
  Z ECLIPSE 58.473 *0.854	
   49.935 0.025 4.542
20 3 hs 1 JOHN	
  J FOCUS 63.365 *0.796	
   50.438 0.503 5.045
21 3 fs 14 DANNY	
  C G35 62.465 *0.810	
   50.596 0.158 5.203
22 2 smt 98 CASSIE	
  B STI 58.777 *0.861	
   50.607 0.011 5.214
23 3 smf 51 JACOB	
  B CRX 59.426 *0.853	
   50.69 0.083 5.297
24 4 hs 199 ALBERT	
  C CORROLA 63.946 *0.796	
   50.901 0.211 5.508
25 1 espt 72 PERRY	
  B MUSTANG 60.599 *0.841	
   50.963 0.062 5.57
26 1 es 4 CLAY	
  F MIATA 63.487 *0.808	
   51.297 0.334 5.904
27 3 cs 88 KELSON	
  H FRS 63.968 *0.814	
   52.07 0.773 6.677
28 4 fs 111 JAMES	
  S GENISIS 64.465 *0.810	
   52.216 0.146 6.823
29 5 fs 11 WESLEY	
  K GENISIS 65.146 *0.810	
   52.768 0.552 7.375
30 5 hs 56 KENDALL	
  P MAZDA	
  3 66.627 *0.796	
   53.035 0.267 7.642
31 3 sm 121 MICHAEL	
  P CAMERO 61.306 *0.870	
   53.336 0.301 7.943
32 6 fs 21 LUIS	
  Z MUSTANG 66.146 *0.810	
   53.578 0.242 8.185
33 1 stu 1 GRANT	
  G G8 64.068 *0.844	
   54.073 0.495 8.68
34 1 esp 12 MICHAEL	
  A TA 64.23 *0.849	
   54.531 0.458 9.138
35 1 bs 4 JOHN	
  P CORVETTE 66.118 *0.826	
   54.613 0.082 9.22
36 1 hc 37 JOHN	
  L MINI 65.139 *0.841	
   54.781 0.168 9.388
37 1 sml 21 KELLY	
  P CAMERO 64.24 *0.870	
   55.888 1.107 10.495
38 4 smf 511 VICKIE	
  G CRX 67.878 *0.853	
   57.899 2.011 12.506
39 2 esp 112 PETER	
  A TA 72.518 *0.849	
   61.567 3.668 16.174
40 7 fs 27 TRENT	
  W BMW	
  328 dnf *0.810	
   -­‐
41 4 sm 50 STMICHAEL	
  I MUSTNG dnf *0.870	
   -­‐
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